
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
244 
217 
230 
255 
238 
257 
219 
214 
227 
222 
224 
228 
290 
205 
200 
247 
208 
213 
215 
202 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Kaiden Higgins 
Veer Chopra 
Muhammed Kalla 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Louis Hartmann 
Edin Topcic  
Rashid Hilal  
William van Leersum 
Jack Doe 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Mikhail Remennik 
Nkose Ngoma 
Ansh Saigal 
Ethan Rilstone 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
48.311 
48.562 
48.617 
48.629 
48.656 
48.674 
48.707 
48.775 
48.818 
48.897 
48.932 
48.937 
48.962 
49.046 
49.087 
49.126 
49.173 
49.456 
49.823 
50.006 

Diff 

0.251 
0.306 
0.318 
0.345 
0.363 
0.396 
0.464 
0.507 
0.586 
0.621 
0.626 
0.651 
0.735 
0.776 
0.815 
0.862 
1.145 
1.512 
1.695 

Gap 

0.251 
0.055 
0.012 
0.027 
0.018 
0.033 
0.068 
0.043 
0.079 
0.035 
0.005 
0.025 
0.084 
0.041 
0.039 
0.047 
0.283 
0.367 
0.183 

Last Tm 
48.437 
48.562 
48.632 
49.433 
48.656 
48.674 
48.785 
48.918 
49.749 
48.897 
48.932 
48.937 
48.962 
49.046 
50.073 
49.126 
49.255 
49.456 
49.823 
50.150 

Total Tm 
7:36.326 
7:07.953 
7:34.985 
7:37.187 
7:05.145 
7:36.721 
7:35.624 
7:07.447 
7:09.334 
7:04.795 
7:39.177 
7:13.223 
7:13.163 
7:05.719 
7:08.967 
7:12.552 
7:07.673 
7:40.883 
7:09.977 
7:51.880 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Qualifying Pratice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:10:08 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 10:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
217 
244 
257 
222 
230 
255 
227 
214 
290 
219 
238 
200 
247 
208 
228 
205 
224 
202 
215 
213 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Theo Palmer 
Kaiden Higgins 
Louis Hartmann 
Adam Elbassiony 
Mitansh Jain 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Muhammed Kalla 
William van Leersum 
Veer Chopra 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Mikhail Remennik 
Nkose Ngoma 
Rashid Hilal  
Jack Doe 
Edin Topcic  
Byron Pirrie 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ansh Saigal 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
48.400 
48.422 
48.273 
48.508 
48.576 
48.498 
48.549 
48.512 
48.528 
48.345 
48.522 
48.981 
48.965 
48.704 
48.860 
48.952 
49.238 
50.028 
49.949 
49.714 

Total Tm 
10:02.430 
10:03.049 
10:05.333 
10:06.318 
10:06.663 
10:06.788 
10:06.824 
10:07.031 
10:07.801 
10:07.901 
10:08.183 
10:14.407 
10:14.418 
10:16.975 
10:18.134 
10:20.402 
10:27.501 
10:28.026 
10:28.080 
10:34.443 

Diff 

0.619 
2.903 
3.888 
4.233 
4.358 
4.394 
4.601 
5.371 
5.471 
5.753 

11.977 
11.988 
14.545 
15.704 
17.972 
25.071 
25.596 
25.650 
32.013 

Gap 

0.619 
2.284 
0.985 
0.345 
0.125 
0.036 
0.207 
0.770 
0.100 
0.282 
6.224 
0.011 
2.557 
1.159 
2.268 
7.099 
0.525 
0.054 
6.363 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 224 - 3 Seconds penalty - Partly Crossing lanes 
Kart No. 205 & 213 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 213 - 5 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.619 

Avg. Speed 

83111.399 

Best Lap Tm 

48.273 

Best Speed 

86433.410 

Best Lap by 

257 - Kaiden Higgins 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:22:37 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 11:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
257 
244 
214 
230 
217 
247 
255 
227 
219 
238 
228 
215 
205 
208 
222 
202 
290 

200 
213 
224 

Name 
Kaiden Higgins 
Theo Palmer 
Muhammed Kalla 
Adam Elbassiony 
Aaryan Singh 
Mikhail Remennik 
Mitansh Jain 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Veer Chopra 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rashid Hilal  
Ethan Rilstone 
Jack Doe 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Byron Pirrie 
William van Leersum 

Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Edin Topcic  

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

Best Tm 
48.725 
48.381 
48.427 
48.548 
48.723 
48.911 
48.900 
48.428 
48.806 
48.807 
49.048 
49.377 
49.274 
48.749 
49.902 
49.984 
49.050 

49.311 

Total Tm 
11:31.022 
11:33.410 
11:33.545 
11:34.924 
11:35.831 
11:37.295 
11:37.483 
11:38.830 
11:39.816 
11:39.867 
11:46.544 
11:50.411 
11:50.869 
11:54.166 
11:55.410 
11:55.535 
12:09.982 

1.127 
1.559 

12:11.869 

Diff 

2.388 
2.523 
3.902 
4.809 
6.273 
6.461 
7.808 
8.794 
8.845 

15.522 
19.389 
19.847 
23.144 
24.388 
24.513 
38.960 

DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Gap 

2.388 
0.135 
1.379 
0.907 
1.464 
0.188 
1.347 
0.986 
0.051 
6.677 
3.867 
0.458 
3.297 
1.244 
0.125 

14.447 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 208, 227 & 228 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 224 - DQ - Contravention of flag signal during race. 
Kart No. 217 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining Unfair advantage. 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:35:31 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.388 

Avg. Speed 

84532.186 

Best Lap Tm 

48.381 

Best Speed 

86240.466 

Best Lap by 

244 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 12:52:25 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 12:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
244 
217 
257 
214 
230 
227 
247 
255 
219 
238 
290 
208 
222 
224 
215 
202 

228 
213 
205 
200 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Aaryan Singh 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mikhail Remennik 
Mitansh Jain 
Veer Chopra 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
William van Leersum 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Edin Topcic  
Ethan Rilstone 
Byron Pirrie 

Rashid Hilal  
Ansh Saigal 
Jack Doe 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

10 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
48.536 
48.738 
48.640 
48.433 
48.591 
48.610 
48.661 
48.578 
48.798 
48.681 
48.947 
48.877 
48.783 
49.502 
49.777 
49.720 

49.233 
50.627 
50.921 

Total Tm 
14:25.160 
14:27.588 
14:27.697 
14:27.736 
14:28.285 
14:31.159 
14:31.382 
14:31.472 
14:31.498 
14:31.548 
14:33.740 
14:33.787 
14:37.656 
14:39.197 
14:47.064 
14:52.135 

9:43.838 
3:00.692 
3:13.149 

Diff 

2.428 
2.537 
2.576 
3.125 
5.999 
6.222 
6.312 
6.338 
6.388 
8.580 
8.627 

12.496 
14.037 
21.904 
26.975 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.428 
0.109 
0.039 
0.549 
2.874 
0.223 
0.090 
0.026 
0.050 
2.192 
0.047 
3.869 
1.541 
7.867 
5.071 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
2  
3  
4  

Official Result 
Kart No. 205 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 222- 5 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 202 & 228 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 28/04/2024 8:35:43 AM 
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Margin of Victory 

2.428 

Avg. Speed 

77163.068 

Best Lap Tm 

48.433 

Best Speed 

86147.874 

Best Lap by 

214 - Muhammed Kalla 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:06:15 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 15:05 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
244 
217 
257 
214 
230 
227 
247 
255 
219 
238 
290 
208 
222 
224 
215 
202 

228 
213 
205 
200 

Name 
Theo Palmer 
Aaryan Singh 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Mikhail Remennik 
Mitansh Jain 
Veer Chopra 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
William van Leersum 
Nkose Ngoma 
Louis Hartmann 
Edin Topcic  
Ethan Rilstone 
Byron Pirrie 

Rashid Hilal  
Ansh Saigal 
Jack Doe 
Gabriele Baricordi 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

10 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
48.536 
48.738 
48.640 
48.433 
48.591 
48.610 
48.661 
48.578 
48.798 
48.681 
48.947 
48.877 
48.783 
49.502 
49.777 
49.720 

49.233 
50.627 
50.921 

Total Tm 
14:25.160 
14:27.588 
14:27.697 
14:27.736 
14:28.285 
14:31.159 
14:31.382 
14:31.472 
14:31.498 
14:31.548 
14:33.740 
14:33.787 
14:37.656 
14:39.197 
14:47.064 
14:52.135 

9:43.838 
3:00.692 
3:13.149 

Diff 

2.428 
2.537 
2.576 
3.125 
5.999 
6.222 
6.312 
6.338 
6.388 
8.580 
8.627 

12.496 
14.037 
21.904 
26.975 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

2.428 
0.109 
0.039 
0.549 
2.874 
0.223 
0.090 
0.026 
0.050 
2.192 
0.047 
3.869 
1.541 
7.867 
5.071 

 

Sorted on Laps

5  Kart No. 205 - 10 Seconds penalty - Gaining unfair advantage. 
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Margin of Victory 

2.428 

Avg. Speed 

77163.068 

Best Lap Tm 

48.433 

Best Speed 

86147.874 

Best Lap by 

214 - Muhammed Kalla 

 

IAME MIDDLE EAST CUP 2024 

JUNIOR 

Race 1 - Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:06:15 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

27/04/2024 15:05 
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